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12.20-13.20 u.
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14.30-15.00 .

156.00-1540 u.
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2019 WHO classification for diabetes:
Implication for treatment
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Application of genomic medicine in
Endocrinology
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2019 Year in Thyroid
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Thyroid and parathyroid case studies
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Post-Lunch symposium

Endocrine replacement in childhood
cancer survivors
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Cushing’s syndrome in the last 10 years
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“From Knowledge to Practice”
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09.50-10.30 u.
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11.30-12.30 u.
12.30-13.30 u.
13.30-14.30 u.

14.30-15.10 U.

15.10-15.50 .
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Breakfast symposium

Drug-induced thyroid and bone disorders
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Changing concepts in primary aldosteronism
aunidng dmnd  TsmenwadSng
Interpretation of CGM data
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Break

Challenging cases in pituitary diseases
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o Yiavem17 Amaya Food Gallery i 4
Post-Lunch symposium

Sequential treatment in postmenopausal
osteoporosis

senvamgay dfianwes

Hormonal therapy for transgender persons:

Pearls and pitfalls
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